GlobalMark® Labels to B30 Series Labels
Cross-Reference Guide
Save up to 15% on label and ribbon materials when you trade up from a GlobalMark printer to a new Brady benchtop
printer. Our B30 materials are compatible with BradyPrinter S3100, S3700, i3300, i5300, BBP®35 and BBP®37 sign and
label printers. Find your replacement material in the reference chart below:
Continuous materials
Material Color
Size W x H
(in. x ft.)
GlobalMark
Catalog #
B30 Series Label
Catalog #
B-437 Material
B-437 White 4.000 x 150 114445 B30C-4000-437
B-483 Material
B-483 White 1.125 x 100 142154 B30C-1125-483WT-KT
B-483 White 2.250 x 100 142155 B30C-2250-483WT-KT
B-483 White 3.000 x 100 142156 B30C-3000-483WT-KT
B-483 White 4.000 x 100 142157 B30C-4000-483WT-KT
B-483 Black 1.125 x 100 142159 B30C-1125-483BK-KT
B-483 Black 2.250 x 100 142158 B30C-2250-483BK-KT
B-483 Black 4.000 x 100 142160 B30C-4000-483BK-KT
B-483 Yellow 1.125 x 100 142162 B30C-1125-483YL-KT
B-483 Yellow 2.250 x 100 142161 B30C-2250-483YL-KT
B-483 Yellow 3.000 x 100 142163 B30C-3000-483YL-KT
B-483 Yellow 4.000 x 100 142164 B30C-4000-483YL-KT
B-483 Red 1.125 x 100 142166 B30C-1125-483RD-KT
B-483 Red 2.250 x 100 142165 B30C-2250-483RD-KT
B-483 Red 4.000 x 100 142167 B30C-4000-483RD-KT
B-483 Blue 1.125 x 100 142169 B30C-1125-483BL-KT
B-483 Blue 2.250 x 100 142168 B30C-2250-483BL-KT
B-483 Blue 4.000 x 100 142170 B30C-4000-483BL-KT
B-483 Green 1.125 x 100 142172 B30C-1125-483GN-KT
B-483 Green 2.250 x 100 142171 B30C-2250-483GN-KT
B-483 Green 4.000 x 100 142173 B30C-4000-483GN-KT
B-483 Orange 1.125 x 100 142175 B30C-1125-483OR-KT
B-483 Orange 2.250 x 100 142174 B30C-2250-483OR-KT
B-483 Orange 4.000 x 100 142176 B30C-4000-483OR-KT
B-526 Material
B-526 Luminous Green 1.125 x 50 105911 B30C-1125-526
B-526 Luminous Green 2.250 x 50 105910 B30C-2250-526
B-526 Luminous Green 4.000 x 50 105909 B30C-4000-526
B-582>
B-526*
Luminous Green 1.125 x 50 76713 B30C-1125-526
B-582>
B-526*
Luminous Green 2.250 x 50 76712 B30C-2250-526
B-582>
B-526*
Luminous Green 4.000 x 50 76711 B30C-4000-526
*B30 part is different B# for better performance
Material Color
Size W x H
(in. x ft.)
GlobalMark
Catalog #
B30 Series Label
Catalog #
B-549 Material
B-549 White 1.125 x 100 76693 B30C-1125-549-WT
B-549 White 2.250 x 100 76692 B30C-2250-549-WT
B-549 White 4.000 x 100 76691 B30C-4000-549-WT
B-549 Yellow 1.125 x 100 76696 B30C-1125-549-YL
B-549 Yellow 2.250 x 100 76695 B30C-2250-549-YL
B-549 Yellow 4.000 x 100 76694 B30C-4000-549-YL
B-565 Material
B-565 Silver 1.125 x 100 76722 B30C-1125-565-SL
B-565 Silver 2.250 x 100 76721 B30C-2250-565-SL
B-565 Silver 4.000 x 100 76720 B30C-4000-565-SL
B-565 Silver 4.000 x 100 114533 B30C-4000-565-SL
B-569 Material
B-569 Clear 0.500 x 100 76613 B30C-500-569-CL
B-569 Clear 1.125 x 100 76612 B30C-1125-569-CL
B-569 Clear 2.250 x 100 76611 B30C-2250-569-CL
B-569 Clear 4.000 x 100 76610 B30C-4000-569-CL
B-569 White 0.500 x 100 76618 B30C-500-569-WT
B-569 White 1.125 x 100 76617 B30C-1125-569-WT
B-569 White 2.250 x 100 76616 B30C-2250-569-WT
B-569 White 3.000 x 100 76615 B30C-3000-569-WT
B-569 White 4.000 x 100 76614 B30C-4000-569-WT
B-569 Pink 0.500 x 100 76601 B30C-500-569-PK
B-569 Pink 1.125 x 100 76600 B30C-1125-569-PK
B-569 Pink 2.250 x 100 76599 B30C-2250-569-PK
B-569 Pink 4.000 x 100 76598 B30C-4000-569-PK
B-569 Tan 0.500 x 100 76605 B30C-500-569-TN
B-569 Tan 1.125 x 100 76604 B30C-1125-569-TN
B-569 Tan 2.250 x 100 76603 B30C-2250-569-TN
B-569 Tan 4.000 x 100 76602 B30C-4000-569-TN
B-569 Light Blue 0.500 x 100 76609 B30C-500-569-LB
B-569 Light Blue 1.125 x 100 76608 B30C-1125-569-LB
B-569 Light Blue 2.250 x 100 76607 B30C-2250-569-LB
B-569 Light Blue 4.000 x 100 76606 B30C-4000-569-LB
B-569 Yellow 0.500 x 100 76622 B30C-500-569-YL
B-569 Yellow 1.125 x 100 76621 B30C-1125-569-YL
B-569 Yellow 2.250 x 100 76620 B30C-2250-569-YL
B-569 Yellow 4.000 x 100 76619 B30C-4000-569-YL
Material Color
Size W x H
(in. x ft.)
GlobalMark
Catalog #
B30 Series Label
Catalog #
B-569 Red 0.500 x 100 76626 B30C-500-569-RD
B-569 Red 1.125 x 100 76625 B30C-1125-569-RD
B-569 Red 2.250 x 100 76624 B30C-2250-569-RD
B-569 Red 4.000 x 100 76623 B30C-4000-569-RD
B-569 Blue 0.500 x 100 76630 B30C-500-569-BL
B-569 Blue 1.125 x 100 76629 B30C-1125-569-BL
B-569 Blue 2.250 x 100 76628 B30C-2250-569-BL
B-569 Blue 4.000 x 100 76627 B30C-4000-569-BL
B-569 Purple 0.500 x 100 76634 B30C-500-569-PL
B-569 Purple 1.125 x 100 76633 B30C-1125-569-PL
B-569 Purple 2.250 x 100 76632 B30C-2250-569-PL
B-569 Purple 4.000 x 100 76631 B30C-4000-569-PL
B-569 Orange 0.500 x 100 76638 B30C-500-569-OR
B-569 Orange 1.125 x 100 76637 B30C-1125-569-OR
B-569 Orange 2.250 x 100 76636 B30C-2250-569-OR
B-569 Orange 4.000 x 100 76635 B30C-4000-569-OR
B-569 Green 0.500 x 100 76642 B30C-500-569-GN
B-569 Green 1.125 x 100 76641 B30C-1125-569-GN
B-569 Green 2.250 x 100 76640 B30C-2250-569-GN
B-569 Green 4.000 x 100 76639 B30C-4000-569-GN
B-569 Brown 0.500 x 100 76646 B30C-500-569-BR
B-569 Brown 1.125 x 100 76645 B30C-1125-569-BR
B-569 Brown 2.250 x 100 76644 B30C-2250-569-BR
B-569 Brown 4.000 x 100 76643 B30C-4000-569-BR
B-569 Black 0.500 x 100 76650 B30C-500-569-BK
B-569 Black 1.125 x 100 76649 B30C-1125-569-BK
B-569 Black 2.250 x 100 76648 B30C-2250-569-BK
B-569 Black 4.000 x 100 76647 B30C-4000-569-BK
B-569 Gray 0.500 x 100 76654 B30C-500-569-GY
B-569 Gray 1.125 x 100 76653 B30C-1125-569-GY
B-569 Gray 2.250 x 100 76652 B30C-2250-569-GY
B-569 Gray 4.000 x 100 76651 B30C-4000-569-GY
B-569 Ochre 0.500 x 100 97741 B30C-500-569-OC
B-569 Ochre 1.125 x 100 97740 B30C-1125-569-OC
B-569 Ochre 2.250 x 100 97739 B30C-2250-569-OC
B-569 Ochre 4.000 x 100 97738 B30C-4000-569-OC
B-569 Sky Blue 0.500 x 100 97745 B30C-500-569-SB
B-569 Sky Blue 1.125 x 100 97744 B30C-1125-569-SB
B-569 Sky Blue 2.250 x 100 97743 B30C-2250-569-SB
B-569 Sky Blue 4.000 x 100 97742 B30C-4000-569-SB
B-581 Material
B-581 White 0.500 x 100 76700 B30C-500-581-WT
B-581 White 1.125 x 100 76699 B30C-1125-581-WT
B-581 White 2.250 x 100 76698 B30C-2250-581-WT
B-581 White 4.000 x 100 76697 B30C-4000-581-WT
B-581 Yellow 0.500 x 100 76704 B30C-500-581-YL
B-581 Yellow 1.125 x 100 76703 B30C-1125-581-YL
B-581 Yellow 2.250 x 100 76702 B30C-2250-581-YL
B-581 Yellow 4.000 x 100 76701 B30C-4000-581-YL
B-584 Material
B-584 Silver 1.125 x 50 76707 B30C-1125-584-SL
B-584 Silver 2.250 x 50 76706 B30C-2250-584-SL
B-584 Silver 4.000 x 50 76705 B30C-4000-584-SL
B-584 Yellow 1.125 x 50 96062 B30C-1125-584-YL
B-584 Yellow 2.250 x 50 96061 B30C-2250-584-YL
B-584 Yellow 4.000 x 50 96060 B30C-4000-584-YL
B-584 Orange 1.125 x 50 99221 B30C-1125-584-OR
B-584 Orange 2.250 x 50 99220 B30C-2250-584-OR
B-584 Orange 4.000 x 50 99219 B30C-4000-584-OR
Material Color
Size W x H
(in. x ft.)
GlobalMark
Catalog #
B30 Series Label
Catalog #
B-595 Material
B-595 Clear 0.500 x 100 113108 B30C-500-595-CL
B-595 Clear 1.125 x 100 113107 B30C-1125-595-CL
B-595 Clear 2.250 x 100 113106 B30C-2250-595-CL
B-595 Clear 4.000 x 100 113105 B30C-4000-595-CL
B-595 White 0.500 x 100 113113 B30C-500-595-WT
B-595 White 1.125 x 100 113112 B30C-1125-595-WT
B-595 White 2.250 x 100 113111 B30C-2250-595-WT
B-595 White 3.000 x 100 113110 B30C-3000-595-WT
B-595 White 4.000 x 100 113109 B30C-4000-595-WT
B-595 Yellow 0.500 x 100 113118 B30C-500-595-YL
B-595 Yellow 1.125 x 100 113117 B30C-1125-595-YL
B-595 Yellow 2.250 x 100 113116 B30C-2250-595-YL
B-595 Yellow 3.000 x 100 113115 B30C-3000-595-YL
B-595 Yellow 4.000 x 100 113114 B30C-4000-595-YL
B-595 Red 0.500 x 100 113122 B30C-500-595-RD
B-595 Red 1.125 x 100 113121 B30C-1125-595-RD
B-595 Red 2.250 x 100 113120 B30C-2250-595-RD
B-595 Red 4.000 x 100 113119 B30C-4000-595-RD
B-595 Green 0.500 x 100 113126 B30C-500-595-GN
B-595 Green 1.125 x 100 113125 B30C-1125-595-GN
B-595 Green 2.250 x 100 113124 B30C-2250-595-GN
B-595 Green 4.000 x 100 113123 B30C-4000-595-GN
B-595 Blue 0.500 x 100 113130 B30C-500-595-BL
B-595 Blue 1.125 x 100 113129 B30C-1125-595-BL
B-595 Blue 2.250 x 100 113128 B30C-2250-595-BL
B-595 Blue 4.000 x 100 113127 B30C-4000-595-BL
B-595 Black 0.500 x 100 113134 B30C-500-595-BK
B-595 Black 1.125 x 100 113133 B30C-1125-595-BK
B-595 Black 2.250 x 100 113132 B30C-2250-595-BK
B-595 Black 4.000 x 100 113131 B30C-4000-595-BK
B-595 Brown 0.500 x 100 113138 B30C-500-595-BR
B-595 Brown 1.125 x 100 113137 B30C-1125-595-BR
B-595 Brown 2.250 x 100 113136 B30C-2250-595-BR
B-595 Brown 4.000 x 100 113135 B30C-4000-595-BR
B-595 Gold 0.500 x 100 113142 B30C-500-595-GD
B-595 Gold 1.125 x 100 113141 B30C-1125-595-GD
B-595 Gold 2.250 x 100 113140 B30C-2250-595-GD
B-595 Gold 4.000 x 100 113139 B30C-4000-595-GD
B-595 Gray 0.500 x 100 113146 B30C-500-595-GY
B-595 Gray 1.125 x 100 113145 B30C-1125-595-GY
B-595 Gray 2.250 x 100 113144 B30C-2250-595-GY
B-595 Gray 4.000 x 100 113143 B30C-4000-595-GY
B-595 Purple 0.500 x 100 113150 B30C-500-595-PL
B-595 Purple 1.125 x 100 113149 B30C-1125-595-PL
B-595 Purple 2.250 x 100 113148 B30C-2250-595-PL
B-595 Purple 4.000 x 100 113147 B30C-4000-595-PL
B-595 Orange 0.500 x 100 113154 B30C-500-595-OR
B-595 Orange 1.125 x 100 113153 B30C-1125-595-OR
B-595 Orange 2.250 x 100 113152 B30C-2250-595-OR
B-595 Orange 4.000 x 100 113151 B30C-4000-595-OR
B-854 Material
B-854 White 4.000 x 50 133134 B30C-4000-854-WT
B-854 Yellow 4.000 x 50 133133 B30C-4000-854-YL
B-855 Material
B-855 White 4.000 x 50 133159 B30C-4000-855-WT
B-855 Yellow 4.000 x 50 133158 B30C-4000-855-YL
Continuous materials (continued)
© 2023 Brady Worldwide Inc. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
Print ribbons
Series Color
GlobalMark
Catalog #
B30 Series
Catalog #
R10000 Black, Blue, Orange, Red 51447 B30-R10000-KRBO-8
R10000 Black 76739 B30-R10000
R10000 White 76741 B30-R10000-WT
R10000 Red 76743 B30-R10000-RD
R10000 Blue 76745 B30-R10000-BL
R10000 Green 76747 B30-R10000-GN
R10000 Magenta 76749 B30-R10000-MA
R10000 Yellow 76751 B30-R10000-YL
R10000 Orange 76752 B30-R10000-OR
R10000 Process Cyan 76759 B30-R10000-PRCCY
R10000 Process Yellow 76760 B30-R10000-PRCYEL
R10000 Process Magenta 76761 B30-R10000-PRCMAG
R10000 Black and Red 76762 B30-R10000-KR-16
R10000 Black and Red 76763 B30-R10000-KR-8
R10000 Black and Yellow 76766 B30-R10000-KY-16
R10000 Black and Yellow 76767 B30-R10000-KY-8
R10000 Black and Orange 76770 B30-R10000-KO-16
Series Color
GlobalMark
Catalog #
B30 Series
Catalog #
R10000 Black and Orange 76771 B30-R10000-KO-8
R10000 Black and Blue 76774 B30-R10000-KB-16
R10000 Black and Blue 76775 B30-R10000-KB-8
R10000 Black and Green 76778 B30-R10000-KG-16
R10000 Black and Green 76779 B30-R10000-KG-8
R10000 Red and Blue 76782 B30-R10000-RB-16
R10000 Black, Blue, Green and Red 76786 B30-R10000-KRGB-16
R10000 Black, Blue, Green and Red 76787 B30-R10000-KRGB-8
R10000 Black, Blue, Red and Yellow 76790 B30-R10000-KRYB-16
R10000 Black, Blue, Red and Yellow 76791 B30-R10000-KRYB-8
R10000 Black, Cyan, Magenta, Yellow 76794 B30-R10000-CMYK-16
R10000 Black, Cyan, Magenta, Yellow 76795 B30-R10000-CMYK-8
R10000 Black 96089 B30-R10000
R10000 Green and Red 110220 B30-R10000-GR-8
R10000 Black, Green, Red, Yellow 110221 B30-R10000-KRYG-8
R6000 Black 134352 B30-R6000
Material Color
Size W x H
(in. x in.)
GlobalMark
Catalog #
B30 Series Label
Catalog #
B-551 Material - Sign Headers
B-551 Caution 3.250 x 5.750 121545 B30-255-551-ANSICA
B-551 Danger 3.250 x 5.750 121543 B30-255-551-ANSIDA
B-551 Danger 3.250 x 5.750 121544 B30-255-551-OSHADA
B-551 White 3.250 x 5.750 121546 B30-255-551-WHT
B-595 Material - Sign Headers
B-595 Caution 2.250 x 3.000 115774 B30-241-595-ANSICA*
B-595 Caution 2.250 x 3.000 121551 B30-241-595-ANSICA**
B-595 Caution 2.250 x 3.000 121552 B30-241-595-OSHACA**
B-595 Caution 4.000 x 6.000 113159 B30-25-595-ANSICA*
B-595 Caution 4.000 x 6.000 113163 B30-25-595-ANSICA*
B-595 Caution 4.000 x 6.000 121559 B30-25-595-ANSICA**
B-595 Caution 4.000 x 6.000 121560 B30-25-595-OSHACA**
B-595 Danger 2.250 x 3.000 121549 B30-241-595-ANSIDA**
B-595 Danger 2.250 x 3.000 121550 B30-241-595-OSHADA**
B-595 Danger 4.000 x 6.000 113157 B30-25-595-ANSIDA*
B-595 Danger 4.000 x 6.000 113161 B30-25-595-ANSIDA*
B-595 Danger 4.000 x 6.000 115775 B30-25-595-ANSIDA*
B-595 Danger 4.000 x 6.000 121557 B30-25-595-ANSIDA**
B-595 Danger 4.000 x 6.000 121558 B30-25-595-OSHADA**
B-595 Notice 2.250 x 3.000 121554 B30-241-595-ANSINO**
B-595 Notice 4.000 x 6.000 121562 B30-25-595-ANSINO**
B-595 Warning 2.250 x 3.000 121553 B30-241-595-ANSIWA**
B-595 Warning 4.000 x 6.000 113158 B30-25-595-ANSIWA*
B-595 Warning 4.000 x 6.000 113160 B30-25-595-ANSIWA*
B-595 Warning 4.000 x 6.000 113162 B30-25-595-ANSIWA*
B-595 Warning 4.000 x 6.000 121561 B30-25-595-ANSIWA**
B-854 Material - Sign Headers
B-854 Caution 4.000 x 6.000 133141 B30-25-854-ANSICA**
B-854 Danger 4.000 x 6.000 133140 B30-25-854-ANSIDA**
B-854 Warning 4.000 x 6.000 133139 B30-25-854-ANSIWA**
Material Color
Size W x H
(in. x in.)
GlobalMark
Catalog #
B30 Series Label
Catalog #
B-855 Material - Sign Headers
B-855 Caution 4.000 x 6.000 133166 B30-25-855-ANSICA**
B-855 Danger 4.000 x 6.000 139811 B30-25-855-ANSIDA**
B-855 Warning 4.000 x 6.000 133164 B30-25-855-ANSIWA**
B-595 Material - Right-to-Know Labels
B-595 Diamond + Text 2.250 x 2.250 115772 B30-244-595-NFPA**
B-595 Diamond + Text 4.000 x 6.250 115763 B30-263-595-NFPA**
B-595 Color Bar + Text 2.250 x 2.250 115771 B30-244-595-CB**
B-595 Color Bar + Text 2.250 x 4.000 115766 B30-245-595-NFPA**
B-595 Color Bar + Text 2.250 x 4.000 115767 B30-245-595-CB**
B-595 Color Bar + Text 4.000 x 6.250 115764 B30-263-595-CB**
B-595 Color Bar HMIG 1.125 x 3.000 115770 B30-246-595-HMIG**
B-595 Color Bar Only 2.250 x 2.250 115768 B30-244-595-HMIG**
B-595 Diamond NFR 1.125 x 3.000 115769 B30-246-595-NFR**
B-595 Diamond Only 2.250 x 2.250 115773 B30-244-595-DIAM**
B-595 Diamond Only 4.000 x 4.000 115765 B30-161-595-DIAM**
B-595 Material - Blank Labels
B-595 White 1.125 x 2.850 121563 B30-242-595-BLNKWT**
B-595 White 2.250 x 3.000 121547 B30-241-595-BLNKWT**
B-595 White 2.250 x 3.850 121564 B30-219-595-BLNKWT**
B-595 White 4.000 x 6.000 121555 B30-25-595-BLNKWT**
B-595 Yellow 2.250 x 3.000 121548 B30-241-595-BLNKYL**
B-595 Yellow 4.000 x 6.000 121556 B30-25-595-BLNKYL**
B-851 Tag Stock Material
B-851 White 4.250 x 5.750 76714 B30C-4250-551-WHT
B-851 White 3.250 x 5.750 76715 B30C-3250-551-WHT
B-851 White 3.250 x 5.750 76716 B30C-2500-551-WHT
*B30 part is a die cut label with pre-print header instead of solid stripe, slight size difference
**B30 part is a die cut label with slight size difference
Die-cut materials
USA | BradyID.com
Customer Service: 1-888-272-3946
Canada | BradyCanada.ca
Customer Service: 1-800-263-6179
Mexico | BradyID.com.mx
Customer Service: 1-800-262-7777
Inside Sales: 1-800-262-7777 ext 177
Learn more at BradyID.com